
Championnat de Défense Militaire - Militair Kampioenschap Defensie
Pelt 17.11.2023

10 W Tac

Niels BOCKX
Plateau Beauvechain
Omloop : H:Masters A
Afstand : 7200m
Tijd : 0:58:40 (8'09"/km)

7/32 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marc KERCKHOFS 0:48:28
2. Nico VAN UYTSEL 0:50:11
3. Bert WOUTERS 0:53:49

1. 144 00:02:20 235m 9'56"/km
2. 123 00:05:48 00:08:08 786m 7'23"/km
3. 124 00:01:42 00:09:50 171m 9'56"/km
4. 108 00:04:20 00:14:10 610m 7'06"/km
5. 111 00:01:15 00:15:25 155m 8'04"/km
6. 118 00:02:39 00:18:04 282m 9'24"/km
7. 116 00:03:18 00:21:22 351m 9'24"/km
8. 138 00:04:14 00:25:36 516m 8'12"/km
9. 137 00:01:06 00:26:42 116m 9'29"/km

10. 122 00:02:46 00:29:28 284m 9'45"/km
11. 134 00:02:44 00:32:12 277m 9'52"/km
12. 121 00:02:12 00:34:24 166m 13'15"/km
13. 129 00:04:12 00:38:36 556m 7'33"/km
14. 127 00:01:26 00:40:02 184m 7'47"/km
15. 126 00:02:19 00:42:21 253m 9'09"/km
16. 143 00:04:05 00:46:26 603m 6'46"/km
17. 109 00:05:20 00:51:46 661m 8'04"/km
18. 147 00:01:43 00:53:29 268m 6'24"/km
19. 145 00:02:48 00:56:17 371m 7'33"/km
20. 146 00:01:02 00:57:19 101m 10'14"/km
21. 180 00:01:21 00:58:40 189m 7'09"/km
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